
 

 

 

 

Date - Sheet of Term-I Examination  2021-22 

 

Date/Class Day XI(Arts) XI(Com) 
 

 

23/10/2021 Saturday Pol. Sci Accountancy 
 

 

25/10/2021 Monday English English 
 

 

27/10/2021 Wednesday Punjabi B.Studies 
 

 

 

29/10/2021 Friday 
Phy.Edu / 

Music 

Phy.Edu / 

Music  

 

01/11/2021 Monday History Economices 
 



Date - Sheet of Pre -board Examination 

Date/Class Day 
X 

XII(A) XII (Com) 

23/10/2021 Saturday Science Punjabi Accountancy 

25/10/2021 Monday English English English 

27/10/2021 Wednesday S.St. Pol. Sci B.Studies 

29/10/2021 Friday Hindi Phy.Edu 
Phy. 

Edu/Music 

30/10/2021 Saturday Punjabi 
    

01/11/2021 Monday Maths History Eco. 

 

 

 



 

         Gyan Ganga International School , Balran 
                    Date - Sheet of Pre-board Examination  2022-23 

Date/Class Day X XII (A) XII(C)  XII (S) 

14-03-2022 Monday Punjabi 
Phy.Edu 

Phy.Edu/Mus

ic 

Phy. 

Edu/Music 

16-03-2022 Wednesday Hindi Punjabi Accountancy Maths 

18-03-2022 Friday Maths History Eco. Physics 

21-03-2022 Monday S.St English English English 

23-03-2022 Wednesday Science Pol. Sci B.Studies 
Chemistry 

25-03-2022 Friday English     Bio 

 


